
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461303001002000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 14,314

CAMA #: 146 13 0 30 01 002 00 0 00
Sec: 13 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SUND00060
SUNDBERG, AUDRA D

    

Owner: SUNDBERG, AUDRA D Legal: SW 35TH ST LOT 8 BURLINGAME ACRES

SUNDBERG, BROOKLYN

SUNDBERG, BROOKLYN

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 466749

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 979.60 979.60 1,959.20

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202991028-1 12/23/2024

0.00 0.00

12/23/2024

980.49

1 979.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.89

**********

980.49

AUDRA 
Sundberg

203008325-1 04/04/2025

0.00 0.00

04/04/2025

979.60

2 0.00

0.00

979.60

0.00

0.00

**********

979.60

AUDRA 
Sundberg

Grand Totals 979.60 979.60 0.89 1,960.09

0.00 0.00 1,960.09 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/14/2026 7:47:23 AM


