

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 7:47:23 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 001**Value:** 14,314**Parcel #:** 1461303001002000**CAMA #:** 146 13 0 30 01 002 00 0 00**Sec:** 13**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

SUND00060

SUNDBERG, AUDRA D

SUNDBERG, BROOKLYN

Owner: SUNDBERG, AUDRA D**Legal:** SW 35TH ST LOT 8 BURLINGAME ACRES

SUNDBERG, BROOKLYN

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
			General Taxes	979.60	979.60	1,959.20
2024	RL	466749	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202991028-1	12/23/2024	12/23/2024	1	979.60	0.00	0.89	980.49	
0.00	0.00	980.49		0.00	0.00	*****	AUDRA	
203008325-1	04/04/2025	04/04/2025	2	0.00	979.60	0.00	979.60	
0.00	0.00	979.60		0.00	0.00	*****	AUDRA	
Grand Totals				979.60	979.60	0.89	1,960.09	
0.00	0.00	1,960.09		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00